
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
95 

5 
90 
12 
71 
35 

8 
180 
610 

23 
123 
761 

92 
41 

Name 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Alessio VELINI 
Lorenzo RENAUDO 
Emanuele LO BARTOLO 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Cristian GIPPONI 
Luca SALVADORI 
Lorenzo ALMADORI 
Caty CALMON 

Daniel PIEVAIOLI 
Lorenzo VOCH 

Class 
SOT 
C.UMBRIA 
SOT 
SOT 
SOT 
SOT 
STK 
SOT 
SOT 
SOT 
C.UMBRIA 
C.UMBRIA 

C.UMBRIA 
STK 

Model/Engine 
Bmw 
Bmw 
Aprilia 
Bmw 
Gpm 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Yamaha 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

7 

Total Tm 
15:27.568 
15:32.202 
15:36.872 
15:42.821 
15:44.365 
15:53.992 
15:54.702 
16:02.684 
16:03.074 
16:27.219 
15:47.941 
16:23.195 

9:22.886 

Diff 

4.634 
9.304 

15.253 
16.797 
26.424 
27.134 
35.116 
35.506 
59.651 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

4.634 
4.670 
5.949 
1.544 
9.627 
0.710 
7.982 
0.390 

24.145 
1 Lap 

35.254 

Best Tm 
1:10.553 
1:10.845 
1:11.195 
1:11.772 
1:11.822 
1:12.191 
1:12.182 
1:13.105 
1:13.081 
1:15.270 
1:17.672 
1:20.104 

1:19.249 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.634 

Avg. Speed 

126,489 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.553 

Best Speed 

127,921 

Best Lap by 

95 - Michael LAMAGNI 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
SOUND OF THUNDER/STK/T. ITALIA - C.UMBRIA 

GARA 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:18:18 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

02/07/2023 15:10 


